
1 P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO.
 

JONESBORO, AR 72403
 

PO NUMBER 41875
 

CITY OF JONESBORO 

DATE PREPARED 7/28/2011 PROJECT NAME 

Aggie Road/Old Paragould Hwy Realignment 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 

Cameron Construction Co., Inc. 

P.O. Box 1492, Jonesboro, AR 72403
 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT
 

A.-B.	 Added additional Drop Inlet (Type MO) to the project and deleted one Drop Inlet Adjusted to Grade 

C. 

D. 

E. 

F. 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, D, etc.) 

A.	 Additonal Drop Inlet (Type MO) was needed to properly drain the intersection Prospect Farm Road and
 

Old Paragould
 

B.	 It was determined that the item Drop Inlet adjusted to grade was not needed on this project. 

C. 

D. 

Bid
 

Item
 

No.
 Unit 

17 EachA. 

EachB. 18 

C. 

D. 

E. 

Original 

Estimated 

Quantity 

6 

1 

Original Contract Amount 

Contract
 

Unit
 

Price
 

$ 2,250.00
 

$ 1,350.00
 

Previously Approved Change Orders 

This Change Order 

New Contract Amount 

Contract time increased by 0 

Revised
 

Estimated
 

Quantity
 

7 
0 

TOTAL
 

$ 324,695.25
 

$ ­
$ 900.00 

$ 325,595.25 

days. New contract 

Negotiated
 

C.O. Unit
 

Price
 

$ 2,250.00
 

$ 1,350.00
 

Original Revised 

Estimated Estimated 

Cost Cost 

$ 13,500.00 $ 15,750.00 

$	 1,350.00 $ ­

$ 14,850.00 $ 15,750.00 

Overrun 

days. 


